©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_EC_09 | 805470DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trade-
marks and are property of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered
trademarks are property of their respective owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to
change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this document has been carefully checked and
is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
Intel®

	 1GB	 2GB	 3GB
*
Ordering information (Option/accessories)
	 Article	 No.	 Description
	 SODIMM DDR2 512MB	 890675	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR2 1GB	 890676	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR2 2GB	 890677	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SMX-CON8	 807138	 Connector 220pin, h=8mm, 2 needed,
	 	 	 packsize=90
	 SMX945-DK	 805390	 SMX945 DevelopmentKit without SMX945
	 	 	 and RAM, HD, CD, Doc‘s,Cables,PS,
	 	 	 w.passive & active cooler
	 SMX9/G45 passive cooler	 805370	 incl. assemblymat.
	 SMX9/G45 active cooler	 805371	 incl. assemblymat.
SMX945B-N270
Passive cooler
Part no. 805370
Description
The smartModule SMX945B-xxx is based on the Intel® AtomTM
CPU with a clock speed of 1600MHz. The SMX945B has 1GB of sol-
dered-on memory (DDR2) and a SODIMM holder for maximum 2GB
memory (for a maximum total of 3GB RAM). The product is characte-
rized by an efficient thermal interface and large number of interfaces.
The copper core conveys, with negligible loss, the thermal output
to the heat dissipator and housing. The robust, flat-ground housing
protects the computer from vibrations and holds the SODIMM RAM
module firmly in the base.
Applications
_ Networked interactive multimedia applications
_ Dual screen applications
_ Picture recognition
_ Measurement engineering
_ Media center, extender
smartModule COM Express
IN DEVELOPMENT, AVAILABLE FROM Q2/09
Manufacturer: Distribution:
DIGITAL-LOGIC | Nordstrasse 11/F | CH-4542 | Luterbach / Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)32 681 58 00 | Fax +41 (0)32 681 58 01
sales@digitallogic.com | www.digitallogic.com
Ro
HS
B
U
S
m
ax
.
3G
B
 R
A
M
1x
 L
A
N
1.
6G
H
z
A
to
m
TM
PC
Ie
PC
I
Type	 SMX945B-N270	 SMX945B-N270-1GB
CPU	 Intel® Atom N270	 Intel®Atom N270
ISA-BUS	 -	 -
PCI-BUS	 32bit	 32bit
PCI Express-BUS	 6x 1 lane	 6x 1 lane